

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).10871/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 13/01/2005 in WP No. 3999/2002 of The  
HIGH COURT OF BOMBAY)

STATE OF MAHARASHTRA

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHARMA KONDIBA THORAT

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for c/delay in filing SLP and prayer for interim relief)

Date: 17/09/2007 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.K. SEMA  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P. SATHASIVAM

For Petitioner(s)

Mrs. Asha G. Nair, Adv.  
Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Anupam Lal Das, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
ORDER

Three weeks' time is allowed to file counter-  
affidavit.

(PAWAN KUMAR)  
COURT MASTER

(ANAND SINGH)  
COURT MASTER