

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR ASHOK MENON

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2007

SECTY.SOCIAL WEL.CUL.AFF.& S.DEPT.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVINASH VASANT THIPSE

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for vacating stay and office report)

Date: 29/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Ravindra Keshavrao Adsure,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Service of notice is complete. Original Records
received. Process for listing before the Hon'ble Court.

(Ashok Menon)
Registrar

Ps