

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 5360 OF 2007

SECTY.SOCIAL WEL.CUL.AFF.& S.DEPT.& ANR

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

AVINASH VASANT THIPSE

Respondent(s)

(With office report )

Date: 11/08/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE MARKANDEY KATJU  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE CHANDRAMAULI KR. PRASAD

For Appellant(s) Mr. Shankar Chillarge, Adv.for  
Ms. Asha Gopalan Nair,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Braj Kishore Mishra, Adv.for  
Mr. Vishwajit Singh,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

List along with Civil Appeal No. 1640 of 2008.

(Parveen Kr. Chawla)  
Court Master

(Indu Satija )  
Court Master